
NEWLAND SCHOOL FOR GIRLS - BUS ROUTES/TIMES
September 2024

NSG 1
PICK UP TIMES

NORTH / BRANSHOLME

NSG 2
PICK UP TIMES

VICTORIA DOCK / WEST /
BEVERLEY ROAD

NSG 3
PICK UP TIMES

WEST / BEVERLEY ROAD

NSG 4
PICK UP TIMES

EAST / BEVERLEY ROAD

NSG 5
PICK UP TIMES
WEST / CHANTS AVE

Leads Road

Wawne Road

Noddle Hill

Biggin Avenue

Barnstaple Road

Holwell Road

Littondale

Cheltenham

Bude Road

Bodmin

Pennine Way

Cumbrian Way

Kingsbury Way

Kesteven Way

Richmond Way

Runnymede Lane/Avenue

Barnes Way

Beverley High Road /
Evergreen Drive

Thorpepark Academy

Orchard Centre

Saxcourt

School

7:28

7:31

7:33

7:34

7:36

7:38

7:40

7:41

7:42

7:43

7:47

7:52

7:56

7:57

7:58

8:00

8:02

8:07

8:09

8:10

8:12

8:30

Victoria Dock

Walker Street / Porter Street

Beverley Road

Queens Road

School

7:45

8:00

8:07

8:12

8:30

Anlaby Rd (E/Yorkshire Bus depot)

Boulevard

Hessle Road

Askew Avenue

Fiveways

Boothferry Road

Anlaby Road

Albert Avenue

Derringham Roundabout

Springbank West

Spring Bank

Beverley Road

School

7:35

7:38

7:46

7:47

7:49

7:53

7:55

7:58

8:00

8:03

8:05

8:07

8:30

James Reckitt Avenue

Ings Road

Leads Road

Howdale

Bellfield Avenue

Diadem Grove

Barham Road

Staveley Road

Wingfield Road

Annandale Road

Preston Road Aldi

Southcoates

Newbridge Road

Beverley Road

School

7:20

7:30

7:35

7:37

7:39

7:40

7:42

7:44

7:47

7:50

7:53

7:57

8:00

8:10

8:30

Osbourne Street

Porter Street

Walker Street

Rawlings Way

Boulevard

Hessle Road

Askew Avenue

Anlaby Road

Albert Avenue

Springbank West

Chanterland Avenue

Bricknell Avenue

Fairfax Avenue

School

7:43

7:44

7:45

7:48

7:51

7:54

8:01

8:07

8:09

8:11

8:14

8:15

8:16

8:30


