

NEWLAND SCHOOL FOR GIRLS - BUS ROUTES/TIMES September 2024

NSG 1 PICK UP TIMES NORTH / BRANSHOLME		NSG 2 PICK UP TIMES VICTORIA DOCK / WEST / BEVERLEY ROAD		NSG 3 PICK UP TIMES WEST / BEVERLEY ROAD		NSG 4 PICK UP TIMES EAST / BEVERLEY ROAD		NSG 5 PICK UP TIMES WEST / CHANTS AVE	
	7.00				7.05		7.00		7.40
Leads Road	7:28	Victoria Dock	7:45	, , , ,	7:35		7:20	Osbourne Street	7:43
Wawne Road	7:31	Walker Street / Porter Street	8:00		7:38		7:30	Porter Street	7:44
Noddle Hill	7:33	Beverley Road	8:07	Hessle Road	7:46		7:35	Walker Street	7:45
Biggin Avenue	7:34	Queens Road	8:12			Howdale	7:37	Rawlings Way	7:48
Barnstaple Road	7:36			Fiveways		Bellfield Avenue	7:39	Boulevard	7:51
Holwell Road	7:38	School	8:30	Boothferry Road	7:53	Diadem Grove	7:40	Hessle Road	7:54
Littondale	7:40			Anlaby Road	7:55	Barham Road	7:42	Askew Avenue	8:01
Cheltenham	7:41			Albert Avenue	7:58	Staveley Road	7:44	Anlaby Road	8:07
Bude Road	7:42			Derringham Roundabout	8:00	Wingfield Road	7:47	Albert Avenue	8:09
Bodmin	7:43			Springbank West	8:03	Annandale Road	7:50	Springbank West	8:11
Pennine Way	7:47			Spring Bank	8:05	Preston Road Aldi	7:53	Chanterland Avenue	8:14
Cumbrian Way	7:52			Beverley Road	8:07	Southcoates	7:57	Bricknell Avenue	8:15
Kingsbury Way	7:56					Newbridge Road	8:00	Fairfax Avenue	8:16
Kesteven Way	7:57			School	8:30	Beverley Road	8:10		
Richmond Way	7:58							School	8:30
Runnymede Lane/Avenue	8:00					School	8:30		
Barnes Way	8:02								
Beverley High Road / Evergreen Drive	8:07								
Thorpepark Academy	8:09								
Orchard Centre	8:10								
Saxcourt	8:12								
School	8:30								

